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1 Young, S. 4.0 96.8 1 5.6 8 2.6 3 1 Starr, B. 1.0 104.8 1 7.0 1 1.4

2 Brady, T. 5.0 96.6 2 5.4 12 1.8 1 2 Warner, K. 4.0 102.8 2 6.7 2 3.0

3 Manning, P. 5.3 95.7 3 5.7 7 2.7 6 3 Montana, J. 4.7 95.6 3 6.1 4 2.9

4 Rivers, P. 7.7 94.5 4 5.2 16 2.6 3 4 Brady, T. 6.0 89.8 4 4.6 12 2.1

5 Montana, J. 9.3 92.3 7 5.1 18 2.6 3 5 Manning, E. 8.0 87.4 6 4.5 15 2.3

6 Roethlisberger, B. 9.7 92.7 6 5.0 21 2.5 2 6 Aikman, T. 9.0 88.3 5 4.6 12 3.4

7 Warner, K. 11.0 93.7 5 5.1 18 3.1 10 7 Young, S. 10.3 85.8 10 4.2 15 2.8

8 Jurgensen, S. 11.3 82.6 13 6.0 3 4.4 18 8 Favre, B. 10.3 86.3 9 5.6 6 3.8

9 Dawson, L. 11.7 82.6 13 6.4 2 4.9 20 9 Manning, P. 10.7 87.4 6 3.9 22 2.4

10 Marino, D. 12.0 86.4 8 5.0 21 3.0 7 10 Roethlisberger, B. 11.3 86.7 8 4.6 12 3.6

11 Staubach, R. 13.7 83.4 11 5.2 16 3.7 14 11 Sabler, K. 11.7 84.2 13 5.4 7 3.7

12 Favre, B. 14.0 86.0 9 5.0 21 3.3 12 12 Rivers, P. 12.0 85.3 11 4.0 20 2.5

13 Kelly, J. 15.0 84.4 10 5.0 21 3.7 14 13 Marino, D. 13.0 77.1 17 4.7 10 3.5

14 Graham, O. 15.0 78.2 21 6.6 1 5.1 23 14 Moon, W. 13.0 84.9 12 4.2 15 3.5

15 Manning, E. 15.3 82.7 12 4.5 27 3.0 7 15 Bradshaw, T. 13.0 83.0 14 6.6 3 5.7

16 Tarkenton, F. 16.0 80.4 18 5.3 14 4.1 16 16 Staubach, R. 14.0 76.0 18 5.9 5 4.6

17 Unitas, J. 16.3 78.2 21 5.6 8 4.9 20 17 Elway, J. 14.3 79.7 15 4.1 19 3.2

18 Aikman, T. 17.7 81.6 15 3.5 31 3.0 7 18 Griese, B. 18.0 68.3 22 4.8 8 5.8

19 Griese, B. 17.7 77.1 23 5.6 8 5.0 22 19 Graham, O. 18.3 67.4 23 4.7 10 5.7

20 Van Brocklin, N. 18.7 75.1 25 6.0 3 6.1 28 20 Fouts, D. 18.7 70.0 20 4.2 15 5.6

21 Moon, W. 19.3 80.9 16 4.3 29 3.4 13 21 Dawson, L. 19.3 77.4 16 3.7 25 4.3

22 Elway, J. 20.0 79.9 20 4.1 30 3.1 10 22 Waterfield, B 19.7 55.6 25 4.8 8 8.8

23 Starr, B. 20.0 80.5 17 4.8 25 4.4 18 23 Kelly, J. 20.3 72.3 19 3.9 22 5.1

24 Tittle, YA 20.7 73.7 26 5.5 11 5.6 25 24 Namath, J. 21.3 54.8 26 2.6 28 3.4

25 Fouts, D. 21.0 80.2 19 4.5 27 4.3 17 25 Unitas, J. 22.0 68.9 21 3.1 27 4.4

26 Bradshaw, T. 21.0 70.1 27 5.4 12 5.4 24 26 Tarkenton, F. 24.0 58.6 24 3.8 24 5.8

27 Waterfield, B 21.3 61.6 30 6.0 3 7.9 31 27 Van Brocklin, N. 25.7 53.7 27 4.0 20 24.0

28 Blanda, G. 22.3 60.6 31 5.9 6 6.9 30 28 Blanda, G. 27.0 42.4 28 3.7 25 9.0

29 Sabler, K. 23.0 75.3 24 5.1 18 5.9 27 29 Tittle, YA 28.3 33.8 29 2.5 29 8.9

30 Layne, B. 24.0 63.4 29 5.3 14 6.6 29 30 Layne, B. 30.0 29.9 31 1.0 30 12.4

31 Namath, J. 26.7 65.5 28 4.6 26 5.8 26 31 Jurgensen, S. 30.7 31.2 30 0.0 31 25.0
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